Scottish Universitiues Athletics - Freshers' Match
Kelvin Hall - Wednesday 6 November 2002

Name

60m Men
Richard Chesser
Neil Fachie
John Lessels
lan Macklin

Joe Samuel
Shemgjia Ou
Alistair Revolta
Mark Lewis

Liam McDermid
Kevin Kerr
Nicholas Sharp
David Low

Richard Chesser
Liam McDermid
Neil Fachie

Joe Samuel
Shemgjia Ou
200m men

Joe Samuel
Kevin Kerr

Eb Ademisoye
Alistair Revolta

Liam McDermid
Nicholas Sharp
Ramsay Khalat

Liam McDermid
Joe Samuel
Kevin Kerr
Nicholas Sharp
Eb Ademisoye
400m

Kevin Morrice
John McDiarmid
lan Whittaker
800m Men
Robert Thornhill
Ross Douglas
Andrew Grant
Darryl Phillip
Alan McMillan
John Lessels
Paul Elliot

Uni

Heat 1
Stirling
Aberdeen
Strathclyde
Heriot Watt
Heat 2
Strathclyde
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Stirling
Heat 3
Strathclyde
Paisley
Aberdeen
Heriot Watt
Final
Stirling
Strathclyde
Aberdeen
Strathclyde
Glasgow
Heat 1
Strathclyde
Paisley
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Heat 2
Strathclyde
Aberdeen
Strathclyde
Final
Strathclyde
Strathclyde
Paisley
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Final
Aberdeen
Stirling
Stirling
Final

Robt Gordons
Strathclyde
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Strathclyde
Strathclyde
Glw Caled

Perf

7.33
7.55
8.13
8.34

7.54
7.62
7.93
8.34

7.25
7.69
7.94
8.28

7.25
7.27
7.58
7.62
7.62

23.76
24.64
26.19
26.67

24.83
25.78
26.76

23.35
23.63
24.33
25.77
25.99
Hand
53.2
53.5
53.8

2.01.56
2.04 .86
2.06.39
2.07.76
2.11.25
2.13.43
2.30.61

Name

60m Women
Ashley Christie
Laura Griffin
Anne Burnett
Madeline Norden

Bev Harper
Claire Bibby
Anne Kiessling
Sinead Rowney

Bev Harper
Claire Bibby
Ashley Christie
Anne Kiessling
Laura Griffin
200m Women
Alison Reid
Sarah Quinn
Anne Burnett
Elizabeth lamont
400m Women
Emily Hughes
800m Women
Holly henderson
Becca Guy
Gillian Hood
1500m Women
Marie Gallacher
3000m Women
Ruth Chamberlain
60m Hurdles
Laura Griffin
Long Jump
Joanne Nicoll
Claire Bibby
Dawn Liddell
Alison Rough
Laura Griffin
Claire Harkins
Sinead Rowney
Anna Burnew
Shot Putt
Alison Rodger
Lesley Ann Roy
Anne Kiessling
Jasmine Bennohr
Laura Gilman
Madeline Norden
Gillian Hood

uni

Heat 1
Edinburgh
Strathclyde
guest
Glasgow
Heat 2
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Strathclyde
Strathclyde
Final
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Strathclyde
Strathclyde
Final
Strathclyde
Glasgow
guest
Glasgow
Final
Edinburgh
Final
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Final
Strathclyde
Final
guest
Women Final
Strathclyde
Women Final
Strathclyde
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glw Caled
Strathclyde
Glw Caled
Strathclyde
Edinburgh
Women Final
Strathclyde
Stirling
Strathclyde
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh

perf

8.96
9.11
9.17
9.25

8.73
8.87
9.02
9.28

8.77
8.88
8.94
9.03
9.34

27.16
27.96
31.80
33.68
Hand
70.3

2.55.38
3.25.20
3.25.24

6.37.32
11.38.79
11.23

4.64
4.34
4.25
4.22
3.82
3.80
3.66
3.34

11.53
10.18
9.68
9.04
7.56
7.06
5.55



1500m Men
Keith Dunlop
Scott Thomson
Stuart Livingston
John Lessels
3000m Men
Chris McCall
Andrew Coggins
Robert Thornhill
Stuart Gibson
Paul Hake
Michael Brennan
Andrew McLeod
David Innes
John lessels
60m Hurdles
David Low

4 x 400m Men

4 x 200m Men

Final
Edinburgh
Heriot Watt
Strathclyde
Strathclyde
Final
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Robt Gordons

Glasgow
Stirling
Stirling
Stirling
Stirling
Strathclyde
Men Final
Heriot Watt

Edinburgh
Stirling

Strathclyde
Aberdeen
Stirling
Edinburgh

4.26.34
4.41.34
5.04.11
5.14.84

9.36.18
9.36.24
9.563.26
10.31.54
10.45.66
10.48.35
11.08.07
11.23.57
11.33.96

10.18

3.49.22
4.18.01

1.36.20
1.41.95
1.44.45
1.47.63

High Jump
Caroline Brodie
Triple Jump
Claire Bibby

4 x 200m Women

Long Jump
Jonathan Ritchie
Shemgjia Ou
Friedrich Markus
Neil Fachie
Shot Putt

lan Macklin
High Jump
Michael Holden
Triple Jump
Shemgjia Ou

lan Macklin
David Low

Women Final
Glasgow
Women Final
Glasgow

Glasgow
Edinburgh *A*
Strathclyde
Edinburgh *B*

Men Final
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Men Final
Heriot Watt
Men Final
Strathclyde
Men Final
Glasgow
Heriot Watt
Heriot Watt

1.40

9.23

2.00.25
2.01.36
2.05.51
2.10.93

6.08

5.90

5.72
5m67

7.76
1.80
12.24

11.28
10.31



